

2nd and final bill

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road and CD work under MMGSY (ANSHESH)					
Bricks (NDB) - 1		Bishampur	Arada	P.A.	
Rasput tola		Anil Singh House to			
Bind tola main Road					
Block -		Cheharakala			
Dist -		Vaishali			
Road length -		0.567 KM			
Agency -		Nand Kumar Yadav			
Agreement No -		06 SBD/MMGSY/ANSESH/2025-2026			
Date of start -		07-07-2025			
Date of completion -		06-07-2026			
Date of Measurement -					
Measurement of work.					
2) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface.					
$10 \times \frac{4.05 + 3.75}{2} \times 3.75 =$				39.0	
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 =$				562.5	
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 =$				562.5	
$5 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 =$				562.5	
$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 =$				75.0	
				quality.	1801.5 m ²
2/13) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) providing and applying primer fixing of work bench mark- 5 NOS vide TMB pg. No. 8					
@ Rs. 2849.84					Rs. 14,249.20 14,249
2) Clearing and grubbing road land- 0.198 Ha. vide TMB pg. No. 8					
@ Rs. 75573.34					Rs. 14,964.20
3) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert. 39.6 m ³ vide TMB pg. No. 9 @ Rs. 319.41					Rs. 12,649.20
4) Dismantling of existing structure like - 1.77 m ³ vide TMB pg. No. 9					
@ Rs. 578578.51					Rs. 1024.00
5) Removing all types of hume pipe culvert. 600 MM to 900 MM - 10 NOS. vide TMB pg. No. 9					
@ Rs. 349.80					Rs. 3498.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pipe NP2					
B.P. vide TMB pg. No. 10					
15 RM @ Rs 3205.03	Rs 135.62				48075.00
(31/31) painting on parapet					
vide TMB pg. No. 24					
37.44 M ³ @ Rs 135.62				Rs	5078.00
(32/32) providing brick masonry					
work in CM					
vide TMB pg. No. 10					
3.12 M ³ @ Rs 6269.34				Rs	19,560.00
(33/33) providing pcc mnd					
copy on the top.					
vide TMB pg. No. 10					
13.00 @ Rs 564.35				Rs	7337.00
(34/34) plastering with CM.					
vide TMB pg. No. 11					
21.76 M ³ @ Rs 212.59				Rs	4626.00
Total				Rs	42,70,412.00
Add Gst. 18%				Rs (H)	7,68,674.00
Add 1% L.C.				Rs (H)	42,704.00
Add S.F.				Rs (H)	62,568.00
				Rs	51,44,358.00
Less 29.2% As per Ags. Rs (H)				15,02,152.00	
				Total	36,42,206.00
Deduct 1st m/c Rs (H)				23,97,576.00	
				Rs	12,44,630.00
6/12/25				Cap	
6/12/25				Amount	
AE				13/12/25	
				EE	